AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	
AMENDMENTALODIFICATION NO. MOD 6	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03-08-2012		dustionpurchase req. 1–12–254	NO.		5. PR	KOJECT NO.(If appli	icable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (M other th	an Hem	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, MSA Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		1	I.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Hail Stop: TWB-0	:s 1-81	OM			
		'	ashington, DC 2		<u> </u>			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	ie and ZIP Code)			8	BA, AMENDMENT OF SOUCE	TATION I	NO.	
LAZ PARKING LTD, LLC					SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
15 LEWIS ST FL 5					10A MODIFICATION OF CON MRC-10-10-404	ITRACTA	ORDER NO.	<u></u>
HARTFORD CT 061032500		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
nos 108512856	FACILITY CODE			x	03-01-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	NTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram we KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by via by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE true of this amendment you o	RECEU lesire to	T OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer airea	R TO dy su	THE HOUR AND DATI bmitted, such change o	SPEC	CIFIED MAY	
L ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) BE	R: 2012-40-51-F-176 AIMIS# 121552		D2310 BOC: 23		APPNO: 31X0200			,
13. THIS ITEM APPL	LICS 812930 PSC X2: LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATION						
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER							
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specific	y sumonty) THE CHANGES SET FO	PK LTY UN I L	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	HI I KAL	GORDER NO. IN ITEM TOAL			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES	(Such as changes in per	ying offi	ce, appropriation dute, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bill K	ateral Modification							
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	s required to sign this docum	ent and	return 1	copie	to the issuing office.			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTALCOFFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitat	ionicantec	t aubject matter where feasible	e.)				
eference Contract NRC-10-10-404 for pa	rking spaces at the	Gatew	ay Building in [Beth	esda, Maryland.			
he purpose of this modification is to n a month-to-month basis, to revise th ncremental funding, as described on th	e price schedule, to							
RC Project Officer: Jeff Curtis, 301-4	15-0263, Jeff.Curtis	enrc.	gov					
2 Parking Contact: Raul Romo, 202-667	-3030, RRomo@Lazpark	king.c	Oft.					
coept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	cold in him SA or 10A, as hesetofore cf	nanged, rec	naine unchanged and in full to	rce esti	olfoct.	·		
A. MAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	. 0	1	MEAND DIRECT CONTRAC tephen M. Pool	_	OFFICER (Type or print)	1	,	,
	(I re i	1 ď	ontrafting Offic	BI	2/1/	/	/	_
Loe leightner, Kegronn)	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	THE STATES OF AMERICA		11/1/	F	ISC. DATE SIGNED	1
		168. UF	lesu	Corre	To A Street		SS SIGNED	1 12

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE MAR 1 3 2012

Reference Contract NRC-10-10-404 for NRC parking spaces at the Gateway Building in Bethesda, Maryland.

The purpose of this modification is (1) to revise the Statement of Work to add up to 20 additional parking spaces on a month-to-month basis, (2) to revise the price schedule for Option Year Two, (3) to increase the total ceiling amount of the contract, and (4) to add incremental funding, as follows:

1. The Statement of Work is revised to add the following text:

In addition to the 44 garage parking spaces, the Contractor shall provide up to an additional 20 parking spaces on a month-to-month basis. The Contractor will notify the NRC Project Officer at least 30 days in advance of cancelling any month-to-month parking space. Upon notification that an NRC staff's parking space is cancelled, the NRC parker will be permitted to continue parking for the 30 days plus any days remaining in that month. Invoicing and payment will be made only for the number of parking spaces that are being used by NRC staff during a monthly billing period. The NRC staff parking list will be revised (additions and subtractions) as needed.

2. The price schedule for Option Year Two is revised as follows. Option Year Two is increased by \$25,200.00, from \$72,480.00 to \$97,680.00.

Option Year Two, January 1, 2012 - December 31, 2012 (12 months)

CLIN	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price Per Month	Monthly Amount	Amount for 12 Months
001	Regular Parking Spaces		Space			
002	Designated/Reserved Space		Space			
	Subtotal, Option Year 2	<u> </u>				\$72,480.00

Add Period April 1 2012 - December 31 2012 (9 months)

CLIN	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price Per Month	Monthly Amount	Amount for 9 Months
003	Month-to-Month Parking Spaces		Space			
	Subtotal, Option Year 2					

The price schedule represents the maximum number of parking spaces that the NRC may potentially require.

NRC-10-10-404 Modification No. 6 Page 3 of 3

3. The total ceiling amount of the contract is increased by \$25,200.00, from \$180,160.00 to \$205,360.00, to add the additional 20 month-to-month parking spaces. The revised ceiling amount of the contract is as follows:

Base Period: March 1, 2010 — December 31, 2010 (10 months) \$35,200.00 Option Year One: January 1, 2011 — December 31, 2011 (12 months) \$72,480.00 Option Year Two: January 1, 2012 — December 31, 2012 (12 months) \$97,680.00

Total Contract Amount: \$205,360.00

4. Add incremental funding in the amount of \$24,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$154,300.00 to \$178,300.00.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

X2310	D2310
\$24,999.00	
\$10,201.00	
•	\$66,000.00
	\$19,100.00
	\$34,000.00
	\$24,000.00
\$35,200.00	\$143,100.00
	\$24,999.00 \$10,201.00

Total Obligations \$178,300.00

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of \$24,000.00.

The period of performance from March 1, 2010 through December 31, 2012 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.